eco|mate™

Stamped single contacts

——

Stamped contacts on reel
for hand crimping tools

200 pcs.

Crimp Contacts, Pin, Standard

Contact @ Isolation @ No. of Wire Supplied

in mm in mm contacts | gauge as

1,6 1,0-2,0 6+ PE 0,14-05mm®  Single contact
Contact on reel
right
left

1,6 18-28 6+ PE 05-15mm’>  Single contact
Contact on reel
right
left

Crimp Contacts, Socket, Standard

Contact 0 Isolation @ No. of Wire Supplied

in mm in mm contacts | gauge as

1,6 1,0-2,0 6+ PE 0,14-05mm®  Single contact
Contact on reel
right
left

1,6 18-28 6+ PE 0,5-1,5mm? Single contact

Contact on reel
right
left

High current crimp contacts upon request.

Crimp Contacts

Stamped contacts on reel for crimping machines

2000 pcs.

feeds to the right

100
200
2000
2000
100
200
2000
2000

2000 pcs.
feeds to the left

Part number
Contact plating

Silver plated
VN 01016 0011 (1
ZN 01016 0011 (1
HN 01 016 0011 (1
TN 01 016 0011 (1
VN 01016 0004 (1
ZN 01016 0004 (1
HN 01 016 0004 (1
TN 01 016 0004 (1

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Gold plated
VN 01016 0011 (2
ZN 01016 0011 (2
HN 01 016 0011 (2
TN 01016 0011 (2
VN 01016 0004 (2
ZN 01016 0004 (2
HN 01 016 0004 (2

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
TN 01016 0004 (2)

Part number
Contact plating

Silver plated

Gold plated

100
200
2000
2000
100
200
2000
2000

VN 02 016 0003 (1
ZN 02 016 0003 (1
HN 02 016 0003 (1
TN 02 016 0003 (1
VN 02 016 0002 (1
ZN 02 016 0002 (1
HN 02 016 0002 (1
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
TN 02 016 0002 (1)

VN 02 016 0003 (2
ZN 02 016 0003 (2
HN 02 016 0003 (2
TN 02 016 0003 (2
VN 02 016 0002 (2
ZN 02 016 0002 (2
HN 02 016 0002 (2
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
TN 02 016 0002 (2)

Tools

»

Find our tools in the catalogue “Tools”.

Amphenol





